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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 3,4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 High Velocity S 108.700 27.600 27.150 26.375 27.575
11 3 3

351 Alana Quiroga 9.375 9.050 9.1258.775
441 Regina Ruelas 9.175 9.100
440 Jessmie Olivarez 9.050
434 Sophia Garcia 9.000 9.2508.900
353 Natalia Ruelas 9.2008.700

2 OGC S 108.375 27.575 26.575 27.425 26.800
32 4 1

321 Mercy Campbell 9.250 9.075 8.650
422 Mara Prentice 9.225 9.3259.175
444 A'brianna Williams 9.100 9.200
411 Kyla Clark 8.900 8.8259.050
323 Sophia Cervantes 8.600

3 Olympia Hills S 108.100 26.475 27.500 27.175 26.950
23 2 2

421 Skylar Perkins 9.225 9.350 9.0759.275
352 Victoria Rodriguez 8.700 9.050 9.1508.900
311 Nahomi Lopez 8.550 9.100
417 Kaidence Kreinbrink 9.000
333 Ellison Trout 8.725

4 Axis S 106.650 26.175 27.900 26.100 26.475
44 1 4

348 Madi Hunn 8.775 9.400 8.8258.675
419 Camryn Moerbe 8.750 9.325 8.9008.675
439 Reagan Moerbe 8.650 9.175 8.750
332 Ember Taylor 8.750

ProScore v5.10.6 - Copy right 1993-2025 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Riv er C ity  Gymnastics - TX


